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apartamentyolszowka.pl

ij IR CREREE NOWE APARTAMENTY

BIELSKO-BIALA
Generata Jézefa Kustronia

75,74

powierzchnia uzytkowa

budynek liczba pokoi

Lodod~fe ol

HOL WEJSCIOWY
L AZIENKA

POKOJ Z ANEKSEM
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA
SYPIALNIA

6,25
5,22
32,36
9,54
12,42
9,95




